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Shapiro Law Offices, LLC 
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DISTRICT NO. 1 
Donat C. Marchand 
Ivey Barnum & O’Mara LLC 
170 Mason Street 
Greenwich, CT 06830-6692 
Phone: (203) 661-6000 
E-mail: dmarchand@ibolaw.com 
 
 
DISTRICT NO. 2 
Stephen J. Conover 
Carmody Torrance Sandak & Hennessey LLP 

707 Summer Street, 3rd Floor 
Stamford, CT 06901 
Phone: (203) 423-4200  
E-mail: sconover@carmodylaw.com 
 
 
DISTRICT NO. 3 
Kara A.T. Murphy 
Tierney Zullo Flaherty & Murphy PC 
134 East Avenue P.O. Box 2028 
Norwalk, CT 06852-2028 
Phone: (203) 853-7000 
E-mail: kmurphy@tierneyzullo.com 
 
 
DISTRICT NO. 4 
Peter S. Olson 
Land Use & Conservation Counsel 
4 Stony Hill Road 
Bethel, CT 06801 
Phone: (203) 297-6070 
E-mail: polson@luacc.com 
 
 
DISTRICT NO. 5 
James O. Gaston 
Law Offices of James O. Gaston 
239 Golden Hill Street 
Bridgeport, CT 06604-4103 
Phone: (203) 334-1656 
E-mail: okjt@aol.com 
 
 

 
 
DISTRICT NO. 6 
J. Michael Sconyers 
Ackerly Brown LLP 
782 Bantam Road, PO Box 815 
Bantam, CT 06750-0815 
Phone: (860) 567-0828 
E-mail: jmsconyers@ackerlybrown.com 
 
 
DISTRICT NO. 7 
Domenico Zaino 
Carmody Torrance Sandak & Hennessey LLP 
50 Leavenworth Street 
Waterbury, CT 06721 
Phone: (203) 578-4270 
Email: nzaino@carmodylaw.com 
 
 
DISTRICT NO. 8 
James E. Sheehy 
Sheehy & Dillion 
303 Wakelee Avenue 
Ansonia, CT 06401 
Phone: (203) 734-2591 
E-mail: sheehy.n.dillon@snet.net 
 
 
DISTRICT NO. 9 
Burton B. Cohen  
Murtha Cullina LLP 
One Century Tower 
265 Church Street  
New Haven, CT 065102  
Phone: (203) 772-7714 
Email: bcohen@murthalaw.com 
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DISTRICT NO. 10 
William F. Dezinno 
Law Offices of William F. Dezinno 
170 West Main Street 
Meriden, CT 06451 
Phone: (203) 235-5555 
Email: dezinnolaw@lawyer.com 
 
 
DISTRICT NO. 11 
Patrick J. Cooney  
Furey, Donovan, Tracy & Daly, P.C. 
43 Bellevue Ave. 
Bristol, CT 06010 
Phone: (860) 589-4343 
Email: pcooney@fureydonovan.com 

 
 
DISTRICT NO. 12 
Emily Gianquinto  
EAG Law LLC 
437 Naubuc Avenue, Suite 107 
Glastonbury, CT 06033 
Phone: (860) 785-0545 
Email: emily@eaglawllc.com 
 
 
DISTRICT NO. 13 
Sylvia K. Rutkowska 
Dzialo Pickett & Allen PC 
148 Broad Street 
Middletown, CT 06457 
Phone: (860) 316-2741 
Email: srutkowska@dpapc.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
DISTRICT NO. 14 
Mark D. Leighton  
Leighton Katz & Drapeau 
20 East Main Street, PO Box 838 
Rockville, CT 06066 
Phone: (860) 875-7000 
Email: mleighton@leightonlawyers.com 
 
 
DISTRICT NO. 15 
Howard B. Schiller 
Law Offices of Howard B. Schiller 
55 Church Street 
Willimantic, CT 06226-0699 
Phone: (860) 423-1656 
Email: howards@hschillerlaw.com  
 
 
DISTRICT NO. 16 
Daniel J. Horgan 
Horgan Law Offices 
111 Huntington Street #1 
New London, CT 06320 
Phone: (860) 442-9099 
Email: horganlaw@snet.net  
 
 
DISTRICT NO. 17 
Kimberly McGee 
Faulkner & Graves PC 
15 Golden Road 
Mystic, CT, 06355 
Phone: (860) 442-9900 
Email: kcm@faulknerandgraves.com 
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